Specifications for LP Morgan Galleria Curve Screen
Manufactured in Australia, LP Morgan can create a tailor made solution to your requirements.
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Diagonal Aspect Ratio Image Dimensions
w x h (mm)
Frame Dimensions
w x h (mm)
Segment Height
A (mm)
Overall Screen
Frame Depth
B (mm)
Net Weight
kg
Shipping Size
l x w x h (cm)
Product Code
Novares
Flocked Velour
130" 2.40:1 3050 x 1270 3201 x 1420 95 145 35 340 x 60 x 15 XGNFB130CBS
140" 2.40:1 3280 x 1365 3430 x 1515 110 160 38 360 x 60 x 15 XGNFB140CBS
150" 2.40:1 3515 x 1465 3675 x 1615 125 175 45 390 x 60 x 15 XGNFB150CBS
160" 2.40:1 3750 x 1565 3895 x 1715 145 195 46 410 x 60 x 15 XGNFB160CBS
170" 2.40:1 3985 x 1660 4125 x 1810 165 215 48 430 x 60 x 15 XGNFB170CBS
Nov 2009 v1.0
Image Width
 Frame Width
 Im